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CVAC Districts Meet - 2024-05-31

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 66  Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Wiens, Dom                   3A_Dalmeny               57.43   16
  2 Stevenson, Austin            2A_Hague               1:06.97   10
  3 Nelson, Connor               4A_Martensville        1:12.70    9
  4 Ross, Tyler                  5A_Warman              1:14.84    8
Section  2
  1 Zacharias, Parker            2A_Hague                 55.07   18
  2 Langelaar, Nathan            3A_Waldheim            1:00.40   14
  3 Kielo, Sam                   3A_Delisle             1:01.10   13
  4 Kidane, Awet                 4A_Martensville        1:04.66   12
  5 Jamieson, Reis               4A_Martensville        1:06.04   11

Event 66  Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Zacharias, Parker            2A_Hague                 55.07   2  18
  2 Wiens, Dom                   3A_Dalmeny               57.43   1  16
  3 Langelaar, Nathan            3A_Waldheim            1:00.40   2  14
  4 Kielo, Sam                   3A_Delisle             1:01.10   2  13
  5 Kidane, Awet                 4A_Martensville        1:04.66   2  12
  6 Jamieson, Reis               4A_Martensville        1:06.04   2  11
  7 Stevenson, Austin            2A_Hague               1:06.97   1  10
  8 Nelson, Connor               4A_Martensville        1:12.70   1   9
  9 Ross, Tyler                  5A_Warman              1:14.84   1   8
=========================================================================================
                      Men - Junior - Team Rankings - 7 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) 4A_Martensville            118        2) 5A_Warman                 104
    3) 3A_Dalmeny                  75        4) 1A_Allan                   73
    5) 3A_Osler VCA                63        6) 2A_Hague                   59
    7) 3A_Waldheim                 49        8) 3A_Delisle                 36
    9) 1A_Perdue                   32       10) 3A_Clavet                  29
   10) 2A_Langham                  29       12) 1A_Colonsay                27
   13) 3A_Stobart Community Schoo  23       14) 1A_Borden                  20
   15) 2A_Rosthern                 14       16) 2A_Hanley                  10
   17) Constable Robin Cameron      9       18) 2A_Aberdeen                 4


